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DOMBASLE

24 septembre 2006

ABOUTARIK HICHAM
HENRY CYRIL
ROBIN PHILIPPE
DENYS JEAN MARC
DUCHENE DAVID
MICHEL NORBERT
GANDON PHILIPPE
PELAYO JEAN MICHEL
HOUOT FLORENT
ROUGE JEAN MICHEL
MELCHIOR LAURENT
PERNOSSI JEROME
MARTIN GERVAIS
ETIENNE ARNAUD
COLLIN BERTRAND
HALTER FRANCOIS
COLNEL FRANCOIS
POIRET EMMANUEL
PONCET JACK
LORENZ DIDIER
TREBUCHET CEDRIC
BLAISE ARNAUD
TRICHOT ALAIN
BIBET PHILIPPE
ALIGON FRANCK
GRETHEN DOMINIQUE
SAUVAGE MICKAEL
PETITIEAN GERALD
MAILLARBAUX SAMUEL
MANDRAY PHILIPPE
MARIE ROMAIN
GERBAUX NICOLAS
COTTRELLE DOMINIQUE
HENRY MICKAEL
PORTAL ALAIN
VIN SERGE
FRANCO OLIVIER
BOUTEVILLAIN ERIC
THIBET DANIEL
GREGORI NICOLAS
POIREL SEBATIEN
POIROT PASCAL
BENOIT LUDOVIC
GATTO PASCAL
PERNY GERALD
HOUOT NICOLAS
DISPOT LAURENT
BLUNTZER GREGOIRE
ROUYER XAVIER
BECKER FREDERIC
PIERRE LAURENT
LAGRUE JEAN MARC
HOLVECK BRIGITTE
NOURRY CHRISTOPHE
WERBROUCK LUCIEN
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Semi-marathon

ASBD *
ASPTT NANCY  *
EAB BOURG EN BRES*
AS REMIREMONT HV *
ASPTT NANCY  *
COS VILLERS ATHLE*
ACHM *

EM BJAC ARMEE *
TRIATHLON LANEUVE*
ASPTT NANCY  *
COS VILLERS ATHLE*
ASPTT NANCY  *

*

*

COS VILLERS ATHLE*
COS VILLERS ATHLE*
CAPS DOCELLE  *

*
RESDA VOSGES  *
F F HEILLECOURT *
FSPF *
i *
GA MEUSIEN StMIH*
US TOUL *

*

*

ATHLE 52 *

OCT 55 *

*

*

*

*

*

i *
ASEG *

LUNEVILLE *
PASS RUNNING  *
US TOUL *

i *
PINARD ET PARTAGE*
*
*

*

PAC NEUFCHATEAU *
UFULEP ASM *
JAC ST NICOLAS *
TENNIS CLUB LUDRE*
ASPTT STRASBOURG *
CAF NANCY *
SERRIERES *

*

*

T ESPACE MARATHON*
OCT 55 *
PASS RUNNING  *

1h07'15.00
1h10'15.00
1h11'55.00
1h14'34.00
1h15'08.00
1h16'44.00
1h17'45.00
1h17'52.00
1h18'26.00
1h18'41.00
1h19'28.00
1h19'47.00
1h20'31.00
1h20'33.00
1h20'40.00
1h21'17.00
1h21'24.00
1h22'03.00
1h22'47.00
1h23'05.00
1h23'33.00
1h23'53.00
1h23'55.00
1h24'11.00
1h24'19.00
1h24'37.00
1h24'50.00
1h26'01.00
1h26'47.00
1h26'49.00
1h26'57.00
1h27'07.00
1h27'09.00
1h27'14.00
1h27'19.00
1h27'24.00
1h27'28.00
1h27'34.00
1h27'40.00
1h27'43.00
1h27'44.00
1h27'48.00
1h27'53.00
1h28'03.00
1h28'08.00
1h28'12.00
1h28'14.00
1h28'21.00
1h28'46.00
1h29'05.00
1h29'23.00
1h29'25.00
1h29'29.00
1h29'42.00
1h29'43.00



56 ROUYER PHILIPPE FRA M VE1 22 CHEVONCOURT *  1h29'44.00
57 PAQUOT THIERRY FRA M VE1 23 TRIATHLON STDIE*  1h29'51.00
58 TOUZANNE PASCAL FRA' M SEN 32 COLLEGE FARENC * 1h29'56.00
59 WACH RAPHAEL FRA M SEN 33 JAC ST NICOLAS * 1h29'59.00
60 JOB PHILIPPE FRA M VE1 24 . * 1h30'03.00
61 LAINE ERIC FRA' M VE1 25 . * 1h30'14.00
62 JURION ERIC FRA' M VE1 26 DOMBASLE ATHLE * 1h30'18.00
63 HOUOT JACKY FRA M VE2 2 COURIR AVARAN *  1h30'18.05
64 PHILIPROT BRUNO FRA M VE1 27 . * 1h30'22.00
65 TOAMAIN BRUNO FRA M SEN 34 . * 1h30'43.00
66 HARBOIS CEDRIC FRA M SEN 35 IND * 1h30'56.00
67 HELLAL FRANCOIS FRA' M VE1 28 . * 1h31'03.00
68 NUSSBAUMER MARC FRA' M VE1 29 . * 1h31'05.00
69 DIDIER PATRICK FRA' M VE2 3 CHU BRABOIS  * 1h31'07.00
70 NEGUIN JEAN YVES FRA M SEN 36 ES THIONVILL YUTZ*  1h31'11.00
71 SCLEININGER DENIS FRA M VE2 4 FENSCH MOSELLE * 1h31'15.00
72 ROBERT FRANCOIS XAVIER FRA M ESP 1 . * 1h31'19.00
73 BRALLET CLAUDE FRA' M VE2 5 . * 1h31'37.00
74 GROSDIDIER BRUNO FRA M SEN 37 IND * 1h31'42.00
75 MARTIN DANIEL FRA' M VE2 6 . * 1h31'43.00
76 CROCHETET PASCAL FRA M VE1 30 . * 1h32'03.00
77 CARRIEU JEAN CLAUDE FRA' M VE3 2 . * 1h32'09.00
78 ULMER JEAN CLAUDE FRA' M VE1 31 . * 1h32'11.00
79 CHEMELLO LORENZO FRA' M VE2 7 FENSCH MOSELLE * 1h32'16.00
80 L HOTE PASCAL FRA' M VE1 32 . * 1h32'26.00
81 MULLER SERGE FRA M SEN 38 AC BOUZONVILLE *  1h32'38.00
82 VACHE JACQUES FRA M VE2 8 . * 1h32'39.00
83 AUBERT JEAN CLAUDE FRA M VE2 9 VARANGEVILLE * 1h32'41.00
84 BOUROT DANIEL FRA M VE2 10 ST REMY * 1h32'58.00
85 DORANGES GILBERT FRA' M VE2 11 OCT 55 * 1h33'00.00
86 LEFEVRE ERIC FRA' M VE1 33 ASEG BLENOD PAM * 1h33'01.00
87 REGRIGNY NICOLAS FRA' M VE1 34 . * 1h33'05.00
88 FRONT DIDIER FRA M VE1 35 . * 1h33'08.00
89 LAVECCHIA JOSE FRA'M SEN 39 COLLEGE FARENC * 1h33'20.00
90 GENOT VERONIQUE FRA F VF2 1 DOMBASLE ATHLETIS* 1h33'22.00
91 DEMAY LOTHAIRE FRA'M SEN 40 COSVILLERS ATHLE* 1h33'30.00
92 LE BRETON VIRGINIE FRA F VF1 2 . * 1h33'46.00
93 MALARDE MICHEL FRA M VE1 36 ADEMFOOT DOMBASLE* 1h33'50.00
94 PETIT JEAN YVES FRA' M VE1 37 FOOTING FORM HEIL* 1h33'51.00
95 CROUTZ DIDIER FRA M VE1 38 IND * 1h33'52.00
96 SIEBERT ERIC FRA M VE1 39 . * 1h34'02.00
97 BLANCHARD HERVE FRA M VE1 40 RC VANDOEUVRE * 1h34'37.00
98 FEVET CYRIL FRA'M SEN 41 FOOTING FORM HEIL* 1h34'38.00
99 GROSDIDIER JEAN MICHEL FRA M VE1 41 MOYENMOUTIER *  1h34'39.00
100 ROGER MICHEL FRA M VE2 12 PASS RUNNING  * 1h34'42.00
101 MENUT BENOIT FRA' M VE2 13 . * 1h35'01.00
102 LEGROS ROBERT FRA M VE1 42 ADEM * 1h35'06.00
103 DESAINRIQUER CHRISTOPHE FRA M SEN 42 IND * 1h35'11.00
104 LEIDINGER ANDRE FRA M VE3 3 NOVACARB * 1h35'17.00
105 HAZOTTE CHRISTIAN FRA' M VE2 14 FOOTING FORM HEIL* 1h35'27.00
106 MAIRE ALAIN FRA' M VE2 15 COURIR AVARAN *  1h35'32.00
107 BREGEARD CLAUDE FRA' M VE2 16 COURIR AVARAN *  1h35'35.00
108 HERBUVEAUX DANIEL FRA' M VE2 17 . * 1h35'37.00
109 FATTET MANUEL FRA M VE1 43 IND * 1h35'38.00
110 MONBAZET DOMINIQUE FRA' M VE2 18 . * 1h35'40.00
111 POTTELETTE HELENE FRA F VF1 3 TESPACE MARATHON* 1h35'47.00
112 LECLERQ ETIENNE FRA' M VE1 44 IND * 1h35'50.00
113 GERMAIN YVES FRA' M VE1 45 PASS RUNNING  * 1h35'54.00
114 ZAMBEAU LIONEL FRA' M VE1 46 JAC ST NICOLAS * 1h36'02.00
M

115 PETITNICOLAS GILLES FRA VE1 47 TEAM JOUB * 1h36'10.00
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164
165
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

PORTMANN PASCAL
GIESSIMGER BENOIT
PERRIN SERGE
MEGALI BASILE
LAVECCHIA PASCAL
EVRARD JEAN MARC
DIDIER CLAUDE
STAROSSE JEAN PAUL
FERRER DAMIEN
MOULLA MUSTAPHA
LAMBERT FRANCIS
BALABONSKI SERGE
BOURDETTE PIERRE
SCHOCH CYRILLE
MARCHAL BRUNO
GAUVAIN XAVIER
DEMANGEOT SYLVAIN
MEYER ROGER
MARCHAL FRANCK
TINCELIN BERNARD
MAYER ERIC
HABRANT ARNAUD
GOMBERT MICHEL
BRACQ ALEXANDRE
GONTHIER BRUNO
MANGIN PIERRE

PARMENTIER JEAN CLAUDE

NOIRCLERE OLIVIER
WAGUETTE DENIS
MORELLI PHILIPPE
LE PORT YANNICK

ILTIS THIERRY

HARTUNE PATRICK

MONARD LAURENT
PETITEVILLE CHRISTIAN
TISSIER RAPHAEL
GEHIN THIERRY

LOEVENBRUCK CATHERINE

MASSON DOMINIQUE

BLANCODE LA TORRE PIERRE

GEHIN MICHEL
JEHL JEAN PHILIPPE
LEMAIRE MARCEL
GLOTZ MARYSE
JULIEN MATHIS
HENARD JEAN PIERRE
VEZAIN VINCENT
BERTHIER FRANCIS
DESLOGES FRANCIS
TREFFEL PIERRE
BOYER JEAN LUC
JAMBOIS MARTIN
THOMANN DENIS
POMA PAUL
WILLAUME PATRICK
CAPS THIERRY

BOURMANCE SAY OLIVIER

HENRY STEPHANE
BOUCLAINVILLE JOEL
CASSER JEAN JACQUES
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VE1
VE1
SEN
VE2
VE1
VE1
VE2
VE1
VE2
VE2
VE2
VE1
VE1
SEN
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE2
VE1
VE1
VES3
ESP
VE1
SEN
VE2
SEN
VE1
SEN
VE2
SEN
VE2
SEN
VE1
SEN
VE1
VF1
VE2
VE2
VE1
SEN
VE2
VF1
JUN
VE2
SEN
VE2
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE2
SEN
VE2
VE2
VE1
VE2
ESP
VE1
VE2

48
49
43
19
50
51
20
52
21
22
23
53
54
44
55
56
57
58
59
24
60
61

62
45
25
46
63
47
26
48
27
49
64
50
65

28
29
66
51
30

31
52
32
67
68
69
33
53
34
35
70
36

71
37

*

RENAULT NANCY *

*

SANOGIS ADVENTIS *
*
PASS RUNNING ~ *
JAC ST NICOLAS  *

*
*

ACO BLENOD *

*
FOOTING FORM HEIL*
*
. *
SOLVAY ELECT PARI*
*
ASC URIMENIL ~ *
GROUPE CARREFOUR *
*
IND *
FOOTING FORM HEIL*
COS VILLERS ATHLE*

*
*

FOOTING FORM HEIL*

*

LUNEVILLE AC *

*
JAC ST NICOLAS *
*

*

PASS RUNNING ~ *
JAC ST NICOLAS *
*
FOOTING FORM HEIL*
COS VILLERS ATHLE*
DOMBASLE ~ *
US TOUL *
ASEG BLENOD PAM *
FOOTING FORM ~ *
GAM MIRECOURT  *
IND *
GO CRAM *
US TOUL *

*

COURIR A VARAN *
*

IND *
ACOB BLENOD ~ *
RC VANDOEUVRE  *
NOVACARB  *
HERIMENIL ~ *

*
. *
ACO BLENOD *
*
IND *
*

*

ALCAN STRASBOURG *

1h36'42.00
1h37'05.00
1h37'11.00
1h37'14.00
1h37'26.00
1h37'27.00
1h37'29.00
1h37'32.00
1h37'34.00
1h37'35.00
1h37'38.00
1h37'48.00
1h37'55.00
1h37'56.00
1h37'59.00
1h38'06.00
1h38'07.00
1h38'15.00
1h38'24.00
1h38'28.00
1h38'31.00
1h38'36.00
1h38'37.00
1h38'38.00
1h38'41.00
1h38'43.00
1h38'47.00
1h39'04.00
1h39'13.00
1h39'16.00
1h39'22.00
1h39'34.00
1h39'41.00
1h39'51.00
1h39'56.00
1h39'58.00
1h40'02.00
1h40'05.00
1h40'08.00
1h40'48.00
1h40'57.00
1h41'02.00
1h41'04.00
1h41'06.00
1h41'07.00
1h41'09.00
1h41'24.00
1h41'33.00
1h41'37.00
1h41'58.00
1h42'03.00
1h42'05.00
1h42'06.00
1h42'14.00
1h42'17.00
1h42'32.00
1h42'34.00
1h42'36.00
1h42'41.00
1h42'43.00



176
177
178
179
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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191
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205
206
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

BAAL ISABELLE
ROSSELLE JACQUES
REY GUILLAUME
PFEUTY PATRICE
DUTREMEZ LAURENT
GERMAIN STEPHANE
LOEVENBRUCK PHILIPPE
BIGEARD PATRICE

BARTHELEMY JEAN CLAUDE

COLLIN BRUNO
SCHNEDER PASCAL
ETHUIN CHRISTOPHE
PROCUREUR OLIVIER
LEHER FREDERIC
BOUMEDIRE AMAR
BROWN ALEX
FRANZIN MARIO
PIERSON RENE
FROIDEVAUX ALAIN
SEILER JEAN PIERRE
GUILLOU GILLES
AUBRY CHRISTOPHE
SCHARFF PASCAL
JEDDI AHMED
BELLAIS VINCENT
KOVAC XAVIER
SERVRANCKX PASCAL
ROTA BRUNO
DEROUET FLORENCE
FEYER JEAN YVES
PIRSON MARC
LEFEUVRE ERIC
LAMA CHAFIK
JUNG BERNARD
BAILLY LIONEL
DARRE GILLES
PERRIN GILLES
HELLE JEAN YVES
MANSUY JEREMIE
ALARY LAURENT
KARST JOHANN
GRIMON DIDIER
BIEDERMANN DOMINIQUE
CLAUDE CHRISTIAN
GARCIA FABIEN

JUNCKER CLAUDE BRIGITTE

WOEHRLY MICHEL
MULLIER ARNAUD
PIQUARD GILLES

DEMANGE JEAN
MASSON FRANCOIS
CHAMPAGNE JEAN LOUIS
L HOTE BERNARD
MARICHAL CATHERINE
KAPS FRANCIS
REICHARD ERIC
STRASSER ANNE
MAYEUR MARIE PIERRE
MORERE DANIEL
FRACHE GEORGES
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VF1
VE1
SEN
VE2
SEN
SEN
VE2
VE1
VE2
SEN
VE2
SEN
SEN
SEN
VE1
SEN
VE3
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE2
SEN
VE1
VE2
SEN
VE1
VE1
VE1
SEF
SEN
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE2
VE2
VE1
SEF
VE1
VE1
VE1
VE2
VE2
SEN
VF1
VE2
VE1
VE1
VE4
VE2
VE2
VE2
VF1
VE1
SEN
VF1
VF2
VES
VE2

6
72
54
38
55
56
39
73
40
57
41
58
59
60
74
61

75
76
77
42
62
78
43
63
79
80
81

64
82
83
84
85
86
44
45
87

88
89
90
46
47
65

48
91
92

49
50
51

93
66

52

ASRHV *
LACSHM *
ENSIC NANCY  *

*
ESCO FRANCE  *
IND *
IND *
. *
RC VANDOEUVRE  *
*

*

COLLEGE FARENC *
IND *
SEICHAMPS *
COURIR A VARAN *
SG PAM *
COS VILLERS ATHLE*
ASC URIMENIL  *

*
*
*
*
i *
RC VANDOEUVRE  *
*
*

*

GA MEUSIEN LIGNY *
53 RT LUNEVILLE *
53 RT LUNEVILLE *

*

SOLVAY DOMBASLE *
*
IND *
PLANETE SPORT *
*
*
*

*

COURIR A VARAN *
BELLEAU *
SOLVAY DOMBASLE *
SOLVAY DOMBASLE *

*
PLANETE SPORT  *
*
. *
SOLVAY DOMBASLE *
*

*

US TOUL *
US TOUL *
JAC ST NICOLAS  *
COS VILLERS ATHLE*

*
LUNEVILLE ~ *

*

*

GA MEUSIEN StMIH*

*

1h42'48.00
1h42'53.00
1h42'58.00
1h43'01.00
1h43'12.00
1h43'13.00
1h43'18.00
1h43'42.00
1h43'49.00
1h43'54.00
1h43'56.00
1h43'57.00
1h43'57.05
1h43'58.00
1h44'04.00
1h44'24.00
1h44'27.00
1h44'35.00
1h44'36.00
1h44'37.00
1h44'43.00
1h44'48.00
1h44'53.00
1h44'57.00
1h44'58.00
1h45'21.00
1h45'21.05
1h45'25.00
1h45'27.00
1h45'28.00
1h45'32.00
1h45'33.00
1h45'38.00
1h46'01.00
1h46'14.00
1h46'49.00
1h46'53.00
1h46'56.00
1h46'57.00
1h46'59.00
1h47'06.00
1h47'15.00
1h47'26.00
1h47'29.00
1h47'31.00
1h47'34.00
1h48'19.00
1h48'44.00
1h49'08.00
1h49'09.00
1h49'10.00
1h49'20.00
1h49'41.00
1h49'42.00
1h49'47.00
1h49'49.00
1h49'53.00
1h49'56.00
1h50'28.00
1h50'43.00



236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

BELARTE NATHALIE
FRICHE STEPHANE
THIERY DANIEL
CHAUVET CHRISTIAN
HUGO VALERIE
MARCHAL
LAMOILE OLIVIER
PERNOT PATRICE
COEUR GHISLAIN
COLOTTE GERARD
MOSBACH ALBANE
MOSBACH HERVE
KINSCH CLEMENTINE

MOUCHI ABDEL KADER
GUTIERREZ MARIE CHRISTINE

HUSSON ALAIN
FIGENWALD MARC
LEPINE LAURENCE

BODSON ERIC
MANGIN STEPHANE

DEMARQUE THIERRY
LEMOINE JACQUES
PETON PATRICK
ARNOUD ISABELLE
LALLEMENT ERIC
SIMON DOMINIQUE
BECAN ALINE
PETITEVILLE SOPHIE

DEMARCY MARIE JOSEE

PERCEBOIS REGIS
SANCEY ALAIN
CLAVEAU JOSIANE
BOISSINOT SYLVAIN
VACHON ANDRE
LAMOTTE JEAN
MAGINOT BERNARD

GOETZ MARIE THERESE

MAIGRET CHANTAL

KAURIN SEBASTIEN

LAMBOTTE OLIVIER

HUMBERT THIERRY
GERARD JEAN LOUIS

SCHAEFER CHARLES ANDRE

CLODONG MARTIN
AMASIO VERONIQUE
MOREL MICHEL
BORN CORINNE
ZIMMERMANN SERGE
NOURRIT STEPHANIE
BAECHLER HERVE
COLLET OLIVIER
FRANCOIS THIBAUD
BANSEPT MOUNIRA
L HOTE SUZANNE
CRETEAU MARTINE
LHOMME JEAN MARC
MASSON MARYLINE
QUINTIN FREDERIC

SOUDIERE ANNABELLE

MUNIER SOLINE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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FRA
FRA
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FRA
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SEF 3
SEN 67
VE2 53
VE2 54
VF1l 10
VF2 3
VE1 94
SEN 68
VE1 95
VE2 55
VF1 11
VE1 96
VF3 1
SEN 69
VF1 12
VE1 97
VE1 98
VF1 13
VE1 99
SEN 70
VE1 100
VE2 56
VE2 57
VF1 14
VE1 101
VE1 102
SEF 4
VF1 15
VF1l 16
VE2 58
VE2 59
VF2 4
SEN 71
VE2 60
VE2 61
VE2 62
VF1 17
VF1 18
SEN 72
SEN 73
VE1 103
VE2 63
VE1l 104
SEN 74
VF1 19
VE2 64
VF2 5
VE2 65
SEF 5
VE1 105
VE1 106
SEN 75
VF1 20
VF2 6
VF1 21
SEN 76
VF1 22
VE1 107
SEF 6
VF1 23

ASEG BLENOD PAM *
IND *
PASS RUNNING  *

*

DOMBASLE ATHLE *
*
HCV *
. *
JAC ST NICOLAS *
*
TEAM ENDURANCE  *
US TOUL *
ASPELS *
COURIR A VARAN *
FOOTING FORM HEIL*
PLANETE SPORT  *

*

E R T T T

FOOTING FORM  *
*
FOOTING FORM HEIL*
FOOTING FORM HEIL*
FLEVILLE FOREST *

*

CHRONO LIBRE *

*

PASS RUNNING  *

I T S T

IND *

*

LAXOU *
ASEG BLENOD PAM *
*
US TOUL *

pass running *
*

*
. *
FOOTING FORM HEIL*
*
JAC ST NICOLAS  *
ADEM DOMBASLE ~ *

*
*

ORTEC *

*

FOOTING FORM HEIL*

1h50'46.00
1h50'56.00
1h51'00.00
1h51'01.00
1h51'02.00
1h51'05.00
1h51'06.00
1h51'53.00
1h51'53.01
1h53'35.00
1h53'35.01
1h53'35.02
1h53'35.03
1h53'35.04
1h53'35.05
1h53'35.06
1h53'35.07
1h53'40.00
1h54'08.00
1h54'11.00
1h54'26.00
1h54'29.00
1h54'37.00
1h54'38.00
1h54'41.00
1h54'43.00
1h55'10.00
1h55'11.00
1h55'29.00
1h55'35.00
1h55'40.00
1h55'44.00
1h56'02.00
1h56'14.00
1h56'21.00
1h56'22.00
1h56'24.00
1h56'37.00
1h56'53.00
1h57'01.00
1h57'26.00
1h57'34.00
1h57'34.01
1h57'55.00
1h58'02.00
1h58'04.00
1h58'27.00
1h58'46.00
1h58'51.00
1h59'01.00
1h59'15.00
1h59'56.00
2h00'03.00
2h00'19.00
2h00'33.00
2h01'01.00
2h01'04.00
2h01'53.00
2h02'07.00
2h02'46.00



296 PASCAL JEAN PHILIPPE FRA M VE1 108 SOLVAY DOMBASLE * 2h03'23.00
297 GABILLON JACQUES FRA M VE3 7 . * 2h04'12.00
298 DOSSARD No 2960 M SEN 77 IND * 2h04'12.03
299 QUILLON CHRISTIAN FRA M VE2 66 . * 2h04'12.05
300 GERARD MARINETTE FRA F VF2 7 . * 2h04'12.06
301 GROSSE SEBASTIEN FRA M SEN 78 . * 2h04'12.07
302 ZANDONA ANTOINE FRA' M VE2 67 IND * 2h04'12.09
303 FERON JEAN LUC FRA M SEN 79 . * 2h04'12.10
304 CAPS SOPHIE FRA F VF1 24 . * 2h04'12.11
305 THOMESSE BRUNO FRA M VE2 68 . * 2h04'12.12
306 PETITIJEAN PASCAL FRA M VE1 109 SOMMERVILLER *  2h04'12.13
307 SCHAEFER ISABELLE FRA F VF1 25 . * 2h04'12.14
308 SALVI VIRGINIE FRA F VF1 26 . * 2h04'45.00
309 FISCHER ALAIN FRA M VE1 110 . * 2h05'02.00
310 FEHLEN JOCELYNE FRA F VF3 2 DOMBASLE ATHLE *  2h05'05.00
311 PFEUTY FRANCOISE FRA F VF2 8 . * 2h09'11.00
312 PEZZETTA SOPHIE FRA F VF1 27 JAC ST NICOLAS * 2h10'16.00
313 PEZZETTA PATRICK FRA M VE1 111 JAC ST NICOLAS * 2h10'17.00
314 PARACHE MARIE CHRISTINE FRA F VF1 28 . * 2h17'09.00
315 DOMBRAY YVES FRA M VE3 8 JAC HARAUCOURT *  2h26'40.00
316 BOSSU JOEL FRA' M VE2 69 JAC ST NICOLAS * 2h38'17.00



